THE DATASHEET OF
HMC1052
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
HMC1051/HMC1052/HMC1053
SENSOR PRODUCTS
1, 2 AND 3-AXIS MAGNETIC SENSORS
Features
Miniature Surface-Mount Packages

Figure 8
Duty Cycling
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Style
HMC1051Z One Axis Magnetic Sensor – SIP8
HMC1051ZL One Axis Magnetic Sensor – 8-PIN IN-LINE LCC
HMC1052 Two Axis Magnetic Sensors – MSOP10
HMC1052L Two Axis Magnetic Sensors – 16-PIN LCC
HMC1053 Three Axis Magnetic Sensors – 16-PIN LCC
The application circuits herein constitute typical usage and interface of Honeywell product. Honeywell does not
warrant or assume liability for customer-designed circuits derived from this description or depiction.
Honeywell reserves the right to make changes to improve reliability, function or design. Honeywell does not assume
any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any